
NJQHA 2024 Executive Officers 

Flossie Ale                                                                            Michelle Kuchta 
President (12/31/24)                                                         Vice President (12/31/25) 
39 Route 540 Bridgeton, NJ 08302                                  74 Main St Oceanport, NJ 07757 
fale@gcianj.com                                                                 Mkuchta1972@aol.com 
609-970-7209                                                                      732-829-3517 
 
Therese Perrette  (12/31/24)                                         Janet Petrik (12/31/24) 
Secretary                                                                            Treasurer 
32 Meadow run Dr Skillman, NJ 08558                        9 Reid Lane Millstone, NJ 08535 
tperrette@marsh.com                                                      janet@pm-cpas.com 
 

 
2024 Board Directors 

Pierre Briere (12/31/24)                                              Kaycie Reilly (12/31/24) 
Pbquarterhorses@aol.com                                        kcreilly591@yahoo.com 
908-612-6911                                                               732-759-5566 
 
Audrey Casso (12/31/24)                                          Danielle Marcine (12/31/24) 
Audreycasso@aol.com                                              daniellemarcine@gmail.com 
646-645-3576                                                             908-812-4920 
 
Dina Hurley (12/31/25)                                             Julie Zalaskus (12/31/24) 
dinahurley@comcast.net                                         Julie.Zalaskus@yahoo.com 
856-371-0374                                                             609-284-6811 
 
 
Nicole Briere (12/31/25) 
Njacobsen@gmail.com 

 
Directors At Large 

Deana Bauer     Gary Weeks 
Deanalbauer@gmail.com   gweeks4923@aol.com 
732-831-1819     609-408-4145 
 
 
       

AQHA Director 
Karl Bauer 
Region 5 Director and AQHA Recreational Activities Committee Chair  
njec2007@yahoo.com 
973-296-6283 
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